PRICE LIST

Applying to

ANTIQUE HARDWARE CATALOGUE
B

June 1st, 1927

All prices are F. O. B. Detroit, Mich., and subject to change without notice.

All prices and previous quotations are herewith withdrawn.

We will allow no credit for goods returned without our permission.

Terms :— Two Per Cent Ten Days—Thirty Days Net.

DETROIT HARDWARE MFG. CO.

2725 Wabash Ave.

Detroit, Mich., U. S. A.



*2318
*2318
313
318
800
100

Aetroit Aarbtuarf Aanufarturing Olompang

Description Size Inches No.
Handle 4Arx20 600
Handle...ooeneeens 3x18 500
Push Plate  ......... 3x13 700
Push Plate ___ .- 3x18 800
Handle U/gxIVA 100
Cyl. Rosette __ 1-Kx 257 600

500

*ADVISE SPACING IN ORDERING.

SEE PAGES NOS.

1 & 2 FOR INFORMATION

Description

Size Inches

41/ x

XP Knocker _
XP Push Button

XE Door Pull .,
XE Handle o

XE Cyl. Rosette

XE Knocker.....

XE Push Button  ...o.oviveieiinenes

IN ORDERING.



12

No.
700
700
700
701
700

petrott Aanufacturmg Olcmpang

700 XC

Description Size Inches No. Description Size Inches
PR Door Pull ___ .. 2x7 315 XR Push Plate .cccoveveiieeiiienes 3x15
SK Door Pull - 2j4 X 7j4 1318 XE Door Pull 3x18
XS Door Pull IVa 312 SE Push Plate 3x12
XC Door Pull 2Kx 73g 416  SE Push Plate 4x16
XC Door Pull ....... 1Vi, X 121~ 314 XE Push Plate ..... ... 3x14

DOOR PULLS MAY BE HAD MADE FROM ANY

OF OUR FR

SPECIFY NUMBER 700 AND DESIGN SYMBOL.

SEE PAGES NOS.

1 & 2 FOR INFORMATION

IN ORDERING.

ONT DOOR DANDLES.
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PAtrcit '"arbfoarc Annnfncivixin?® (Eompang

150 SK X900 PS

No.

150
212
275
200
275
.390
200

3316
3516

SK
SK

Description

Door Knob
Door Knob
Door Knob
Door Knob
Door Knob
Door Knob
Door Knob

SEE PAGE NO. 15 FOR OTHER KNOB ROSES.

SEE PAGES

16 PR
16 PR

ww
[S,[F8)

Size Inches No.

S A 200
2% 225
-....254 3316
.............. 2 3516
- 234 3316
----------- 1/8 X 254 3516
2 125

125

NOS. 1 & 2 FOR INFORMATION

275

125 SK

Description

XE Door Knob

XE Door Knob *.

SK X 900 SE

25 PR

Size Inches

2>A

SK Mortise Bolt Knob,spd. .. 114x3/16

SK Mortise Bolt
PR Mortise Bolt

PR Mortise Bolt
SK Drawer Knob
PR Drawer Knob

IN ORDERING.

Knob,spd. ... 114 x 5/16
Knob, spd.154x3/16
Knob, spd 1j4x5/16



Jetratt Jiflaintfacturmg dlontpan?

No. Description Size Inches No. Description Size Inches
2322J4 WE Top Hinge Plate ___ 22" 2322~  WE Bottom Hinge Plate ... 22"
2330M WE Top Hinge Plate ... 30" 2330% WE Bottom Hinge Plate ___ 30"
2322 WE Center Hinge Plate __ ...22" 2328 ME Top Hinge Plate.. ... 28"
2330 WE  Center Hinge Plate ... 30" 2317 MD Top Hinge Plate 17"

SPECIFY HAND, WIDTH AND RADIUS ON HINGE PLATES FOR SEGMENT

HEAD DOORS.
ALL PLATES ARE FURNISHED WITH STUDS.



